Classifica Squadre Serie “B” - Girone “D” 2015/2016 —
4° Giornata di Andata

Sandretto Falconara

4° giornata

Dino Bigioni Shoes Montegranaro

Goldengas Pallacanestro Senigallia

PGVP %

10
8440,

10
84400

643175

Quarta Caffe - MD Discount Monteroni6 4 3 1 75

Globo Infoservice

We're Basket Ortona

Bcc Vasto

Allianz Pazienza San Severo

Amatori Pescara

643175
44 27250
442250
442250
44 27250

Ecoelpidiense Stella Basket P.S.Elpidio4 4 2 2 50

Dueesse Basket Martina

Ambrosia Bisceglie

Etomilu Giulianova

Geofarma Mola New Basket 2012

Casa Euro Bk Taranto

Virtus Valmontone

241325
241325
241325
241325
241325
04040



